RUST DEED

DAVID R. HECKMANN and SHARON S. HECKMANN PO BOX 1355 RLAMATH PALLS, OR 97601

Grantor MARK I. PAGH AND DAISY P. PAGH 2675 DALE AVENUE SONAMA, CA 95476-9244

95476-9244

Beneficiary

-----After recording return to:

ESCROW NO. MT46306-MG

222 S. 6TH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED, made on 11/11/98, between DAVID R. HECKMANN and SHARON S. HECKMANN, as tenants by the entirety,

MARK I. PAGH AND DAISY R. PAGH , husband and wife or the survivor thereof, Beneficiary,

Grantor irrevocably grants, power of sale, the property in % WITNESSETH: s, bargains, KLAMATH sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with County, Oregon, described as:

Lot 20 in Block 27 of THIRD ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, a the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Klamath County, Oregon. according to

together with all and singluar the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all finitures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection reports. The property of th

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any such reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary that proceedings, and the balance applied upon the necessary in obtaining such compensation, agrees, at its own expenses, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be one control of the proceedings and the balance applied upon the necessary in obtaining such compensation, request of beneficiary's request.

3. At any time and from time to time upon writh upon beneficiary's request.

3. At any time and from time to time upon writh upon beneficiary payment of its fees and presentation of this deed and the creating any expenses of the payment of the indebted of the payment of the payment

secured by the trust deed, (3) to an persons having recorded them subsequent to the universal or the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee, appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the montgage records of the county or counties in the made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the montgage records of the county or counties in 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and accoveleded is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is defending the property is successor trustee of the successor trustee. In the property is successor of the real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto and that the grantor will warrant and forever warrant extra the same guinst all persons whomsoever.

WARNING: One of the real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto and that the grantor will warrant and forever warrant entitle them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This that figure is the property of the property and has a property of the property of the property of the property and has a property of the property of th

has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
David R Heckmann
STATE OF OVERN, County of Warraft) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on Nov. 17
My Commission, Expires 1/20/01
MARION GRANTHAM NOTATIVE PROBLEM NO COMMISSION NO. 051144
MY COMMISSION NO. 081144 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAM 22, 2001

REQUEST F	OR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be	used only when oblig	ations have bee	n paid)
то:	가 있는데 어디를 하다 하는 그는 그 생각이 되었다.			. Trustee
trust deed or oursuant to stanue.	er and holder of all indebtedness securified. You hereby are directed, on pay o cancel all evidences of indebtedness o reconvey, without warranty, to the preconveyance and documents to:	ment to you of any su	ms owing to yo	u under the terms of the
DATED:	, 19			-
Do not lose or destroy this Trust D Both must be delivered to the trust reconveyance will be made.	eed OR THE NOTE which it secures.	Beneficiary		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	FKLAMATH: ss.			- ·
Filed for record at request of	Amerititle 19 98 at 3:31 o'clock	P M., and duly	the recorded in Vol.	18th day
of FEE \$20.00	Mortgages B	on Page42259 Bernetha C	G. Letsch, Count	v Clerk